
Skat‐Rommé‐Turnier am11.April 2015 in Kassel

Pl. Nr.: Name Verein 1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 1 Anastasios Caripidis GKSRF Saarbrücken 1419 1550 2969

2 2 Stephan Porcher GSRC Düsseldorf 999 1698 2697

3 3 Michael von Speicher GSRC Kassel I 1380 1244 2624

4 4 Jörg Rosenbaum GSRC Düsseldorf 1629 827 2456

5 5 Wolfgsng Bubel GKSRF Saarbrücken 1039 1274 2313

6 6 Uwe Perschmann GSRC Düsseldorf 1139 1074 2213

7 7 Volker Kramer GSRC Kassel I 844 1338 2182

8 8 Sascha Reiff GSV Bamberg 1311 785 2096

9 9 Bernd Karwath GSRC Kassel I 1257 717 1974

10 10 Josef Doemen GC Duisburg 645 1256 1901

11 11 Wolfgang Hilscher GSV Hildesheim 884 862 1746

12 12 Ulrich Diefenbach GKC Rechtenbach 724 1016 1740

13 13 Otto Schmidke GSRC Kassel II 800 926 1726

14 14 Hans Kohles HSRC Hamm 1011 705 1716

15 15 Rene Wehren GKC Rechtenbach 1236 479 1715

16 16 Ines Sieke GKC Rechtenbach 424 1249 1673

17 17 Thomas Perschel Bremen Goldene 9 555 1074 1629

18 18 Dieter Kramer GSRC Kassel II 670 833 1503

19 19 Birgit Stiller GKC Rechtenbach 505 936 1441

20 20 Stefan Klingelbeil GKSRF Saarbrücken 663 646 1309

21 21 Bernd Schulte GC Duisburg 668 470 1138

22 22 Harald Sigo GC Duisburg 158 735 893

23 23 Roland Brückner GSRC Kassel II 276 82 358

24 24 Richard Wagner GSRC Kassel 0 0

1.Runde

Rosenbaum 1629

2.Runde

Pocher 1698
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1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

1 Harald Sigo 158 735 893

2 Josef Doemen 645 1256 1901

3 Bernd Schulte 668 470 1138

0

3932

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

4 Uwe Perschmann 1139 1074 2213

5 Jörg Rosenbaum 1629 827 2456

6 Stephan Porcher 999 1698 2697

0

7366

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

7 Ulrich Diefenbach 724 1016 1740

8 Birgit Stiller 505 936 1441

9 Ines Sieke 424 1249 1673

0

4854

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

14 Volker Kramer 844 1338 2182

15 Bernd Karwath 1257 717 1974

16 Michael von Speicher 1380 1244 2624

0

6780

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

17 Otto Schmidke 800 926 1726

18 Roland Brückner 276 82 358

19 Dieter Kramer 670 833 1503

0

3587

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

11 Stephan Klingelbeil 663 646 1309

12 Wolfgang Bubel 1039 1274 2313

13 Anastasios Caripidis 1419 1550 2969

0

6591
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Skat‐Rommé‐Turnier am 11.Mai 2019 in Kassel

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

1 Harald Sigo 158 735 893

2 Josef Doemen 645 1256 1901

2794

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

4 Uwe Perschmann 1139 1074 2213

5 Jög Rosenbaum 1629 827 2456

4669

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

10 Rene Wehren 724 1016 1740

13 Anastasios Carpidis 1419 1550 2969

4709

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

17 Volker Kramer 844 1338 2182

19 Michel von Speicher 1380 1244 2624

4806

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

3 Bernd Schulte 668 470 1138

20 Otto Schmidke 800 926 1726

2864

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

18 Bernd Karwath 1257 717 1974

24 Thomas Perschel 555 1074 1629

3603

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

11 Stephan Klingelbeil 663 646 1309

12 Wolfgang Bubel 1039 1274 2313

3622

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Spielp. Spielp. Spielp.

6 Stephan Porcher 999 1698 2697

15 Sascha Reiff 1311 785 2096

4793

2

6

Platz Nr. GKRF Saarbrücken

5

Platz Nr. Düsseldorf/Bamberg

1

Platz Nr. Duisburg/ Kassel

7
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4
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3

Platz Nr. GSRC Kassel I
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